
U15ME
29. Achalmturnier
Sonntag, 14. April 2024 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BAEKELANDT Elias CONFG BEL 99999 13.01.2010
2 VAN LAECKE Wout CONFG BEL 99999 30.03.2009
3 VAN RENTERGHEM Lars SCL BEL 99999 22.02.2009
4 ANDREU MORANT Lucas TSVW GER 99999 12.05.2010
5 BAUMGARTL Matti SSVE GER 99999 18.02.2010
6 BIRKNER Johannes TSVW GER 99999 26.05.2010
7 BOLLENDORF Tim SVB GER 10017 12.02.2010
8 BÖRNER Leon TSVP GER 10010 06.12.2009
9 BREUNIG Hermann FCH GER 10003 06.08.2009
10 BURKHARD Collin TVA GER 99999 04.10.2010
11 COURTNEY-LUX Ceallachan SGSE GER 99999 28.10.2009
12 EDLER Moritz HEIDS GER 10021 27.06.2012
13 EULER Jakob TVK GER 99999 12.10.2010
14 FINK Alexander FCG GER 99999 16.10.2009
15 FINK Sebastian SSVE GER 99999 30.10.2010
16 FRANZ Sonnwin Huidi RASTT GER 10001 24.01.2009
17 HÄBERLE Max HEIDS GER 10015 25.06.2010
18 HECKELER Jakob TSFD GER 10023 07.10.2010
19 HEUPEL Jan TSGR GER 10014 17.05.2010
20 HIKEL Benjamin Lukas SVB GER 10009 03.10.2010
21 JACOB Louis FCH GER 10002 08.09.2009
22 JÄGER Marc SVW GER 10004 04.05.2012
23 KAMMERER Constantin FCH GER 10011 16.03.2011
24 KARLOVICH Károly SVW GER 10003 03.12.2009
25 KARLOVICH Kristóf SVW GER 10002 03.12.2009
26 KEITEL Moritz HEIDS GER 10016 22.09.2010
27 KLÖTZL Florian HEIDS GER 10026 26.07.2009
28 KNAUER Fabian HEIDS GER 99999 09.11.2011
29 KREMER David SPORGE GER 99999 08.07.2009
30 KREß Joshua HEIDS GER 10018 20.05.2011
31 KUMMER Eilert HEIDS GER 10002 31.08.2009
32 KUMMER Rainald HEIDS GER 10001 31.08.2009
33 KÜNZE Sebastian SPORGE GER 99999 28.03.2009
34 LASLO Semih HEIDS GER 99999 06.01.2012
35 MAZRAANI Vincent MTVM GER 99999 14.02.2009
36 MIDDELDORFF Jonas TSVW GER 99999 10.07.2010
37 PETRANEK Lorenz TSVP GER 10032 23.02.2010
38 PLÖTZ Philipp MANNF GER 10004 23.09.2010
39 PRAMME Matteo HEIDS GER 10019 16.10.2010
40 RING Cornelius TSGR GER 10006 17.01.2010
41 SAUR Julian Joel HEIDS GER 10003 01.03.2009
42 SCHIELKE Jan-Luca SVB GER 10013 09.04.2010
43 SCHIEßLER Xaver TSVW GER 99999 14.07.2011
44 SCHMIDT VEGA Till HEIDFR GER 10008 15.01.2010
45 SCHREIBER Luis SSVE GER 99999 22.01.2009
46 SCHÜNKE Hendrik HEIDS GER 10008 02.04.2010
47 SCHWARZ Julian HEIDS GER 10007 09.02.2009
48 SEIFFERT Florian FRANT GER 99999 02.09.2009
49 VON SALDERN Felix TVA GER 99999 29.07.2009
50 WINKLER Moritz HEIDS GER 99999 12.12.2012
51 ZAUSCH Simon HEIDS GER 10020 29.11.2010
52 ZUCCHINI Matteo TSFD GER 10005 25.03.2009
53 REGNAT Felix FCZZ SUI 99999 13.09.2011
54 REGNAT Louis FCZZ SUI 99999 04.01.2009



U15ME
29. Achalmturnier
Sonntag, 14. April 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 FRANZ Sonnwin Huidi RASTT GER 10001
2 KUMMER Rainald HEIDS GER 10001
3 JACOB Louis FCH GER 10002
4 KUMMER Eilert HEIDS GER 10002
5 KARLOVICH Kristóf SVW GER 10002
6 SAUR Julian Joel HEIDS GER 10003
7 BREUNIG Hermann FCH GER 10003
8 KARLOVICH Károly SVW GER 10003
9 JÄGER Marc SVW GER 10004
10 PLÖTZ Philipp MANNF GER 10004
11 ZUCCHINI Matteo TSFD GER 10005
12 RING Cornelius TSGR GER 10006
13 SCHWARZ Julian HEIDS GER 10007
14 SCHÜNKE Hendrik HEIDS GER 10008
15 SCHMIDT VEGA Till HEIDFR GER 10008
16 HIKEL Benjamin Lukas SVB GER 10009
17 BÖRNER Leon TSVP GER 10010
18 KAMMERER Constantin FCH GER 10011
19 SCHIELKE Jan-Luca SVB GER 10013
20 HEUPEL Jan TSGR GER 10014
21 HÄBERLE Max HEIDS GER 10015
22 KEITEL Moritz HEIDS GER 10016
23 BOLLENDORF Tim SVB GER 10017
24 KREß Joshua HEIDS GER 10018
25 PRAMME Matteo HEIDS GER 10019
26 ZAUSCH Simon HEIDS GER 10020
27 EDLER Moritz HEIDS GER 10021
28 HECKELER Jakob TSFD GER 10023
29 KLÖTZL Florian HEIDS GER 10026
30 PETRANEK Lorenz TSVP GER 10032
31 FINK Alexander FCG GER 99999
32 BAUMGARTL Matti SSVE GER 99999
33 ANDREU MORANT Lucas TSVW GER 99999
34 SCHIEßLER Xaver TSVW GER 99999
35 SEIFFERT Florian FRANT GER 99999
36 BAEKELANDT Elias CONFG BEL 99999
37 KNAUER Fabian HEIDS GER 99999
38 BURKHARD Collin TVA GER 99999
39 MAZRAANI Vincent MTVM GER 99999
40 VAN RENTERGHEM Lars SCL BEL 99999
41 KREMER David SPORGE GER 99999
42 WINKLER Moritz HEIDS GER 99999
43 KÜNZE Sebastian SPORGE GER 99999
44 COURTNEY-LUX Ceallachan SGSE GER 99999
45 BIRKNER Johannes TSVW GER 99999
46 LASLO Semih HEIDS GER 99999
47 EULER Jakob TVK GER 99999
48 MIDDELDORFF Jonas TSVW GER 99999
49 REGNAT Louis FCZZ SUI 99999
50 FINK Sebastian SSVE GER 99999
51 SCHREIBER Luis SSVE GER 99999
52 REGNAT Felix FCZZ SUI 99999
53 VON SALDERN Felix TVA GER 99999
54 VAN LAECKE Wout CONFG BEL 99999
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Strip 1

10:00

Referee(s):

KOPPENHOFER Stefan (MTVI / GER)

LASLO Semih HEIDS / GER

HIKEL Benjamin Lukas SVB / GER

BAUMGARTL Matti SSVE / GER

BÖRNER Leon TSVP / GER

REGNAT Louis FCZZ / SUI

ANDREU MORANT Lucas TSVW / GER

FRANZ Sonnwin Huidi RASTT / GER

Strip 2

10:00

Referee(s):

WENDT Angelina (SVW / GER)

WINKLER Moritz HEIDS / GER

SCHMIDT VEGA Till HEIDFR / GER

FINK Sebastian SSVE / GER

KUMMER Rainald HEIDS / GER

FINK Alexander FCG / GER

SCHIEßLER Xaver TSVW / GER

KAMMERER Constantin FCH / GER

Strip 3

10:00

Referee(s):

BUCHHOLTZ Jannek (TSFD / GER)

SCHÜNKE Hendrik HEIDS / GER

MIDDELDORFF Jonas TSVW / GER

JACOB Louis FCH / GER

KLÖTZL Florian HEIDS / GER

SEIFFERT Florian FRANT / GER

REGNAT Felix FCZZ / SUI

SCHIELKE Jan-Luca SVB / GER



Strip 4

10:00

Referee(s):

MEINHARDT Patrick (MANNF / GER)

KUMMER Eilert HEIDS / GER

EULER Jakob TVK / GER

BAEKELANDT Elias CONFG / BEL

SCHWARZ Julian HEIDS / GER

HECKELER Jakob TSFD / GER

SCHREIBER Luis SSVE / GER

HEUPEL Jan TSGR / GER

Strip 5

10:00

Referee(s):

BLOHM Kai (FCH / GER)

EDLER Moritz HEIDS / GER

KARLOVICH Kristóf SVW / GER

BURKHARD Collin TVA / GER

HÄBERLE Max HEIDS / GER

RING Cornelius TSGR / GER

BIRKNER Johannes TSVW / GER

VAN LAECKE Wout CONFG / BEL

Strip 6

10:00

Referee(s):

EIGENMANN Nicole (HEIDFR / GER)

KEITEL Moritz HEIDS / GER

PETRANEK Lorenz TSVP / GER

MAZRAANI Vincent MTVM / GER

SAUR Julian Joel HEIDS / GER

VAN RENTERGHEM Lars SCL / BEL

COURTNEY-LUX Ceallachan SGSE / GER

ZUCCHINI Matteo TSFD / GER



Strip 7

10:00

Referee(s):

TUANA Civan (SSVE / GER)

KNAUER Fabian HEIDS / GER

ZAUSCH Simon HEIDS / GER

BREUNIG Hermann FCH / GER

BOLLENDORF Tim SVB / GER

JÄGER Marc SVW / GER

KÜNZE Sebastian SPORGE / GER

Strip 8

10:00

Referee(s):

REGNAT Yuka (FCZZ / JPN)

PRAMME Matteo HEIDS / GER

KREß Joshua HEIDS / GER

PLÖTZ Philipp MANNF / GER

KREMER David SPORGE / GER

KARLOVICH Károly SVW / GER

VON SALDERN Felix TVA / GER
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KUMMER Rainald HEIDS GER 6 1,00 30 5 +25 Advanced
2 VAN LAECKE Wout CONFG BEL 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
3 FRANZ Sonnwin Huidi RASTT GER 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
4 BREUNIG Hermann FCH GER 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
5 JACOB Louis FCH GER 6 1,00 29 14 +15 Advanced
6 SCHREIBER Luis SSVE GER 5 0,83 29 13 +16 Advanced
7 SAUR Julian Joel HEIDS GER 5 0,83 29 14 +15 Advanced
8 BAEKELANDT Elias CONFG BEL 5 0,83 27 17 +10 Advanced
9 KAMMERER Constantin FCH GER 5 0,83 25 17 +8 Advanced
10 PLÖTZ Philipp MANNF GER 4 0,80 23 17 +6 Advanced
11T KEITEL Moritz HEIDS GER 4 0,67 27 17 +10 Advanced
11T VAN RENTERGHEM Lars SCL BEL 4 0,67 27 17 +10 Advanced
11T SCHIEßLER Xaver TSVW GER 4 0,67 27 17 +10 Advanced
14 SCHIELKE Jan-Luca SVB GER 4 0,67 27 18 +9 Advanced
15 KUMMER Eilert HEIDS GER 4 0,67 25 16 +9 Advanced
16 ZUCCHINI Matteo TSFD GER 4 0,67 27 19 +8 Advanced
17 SCHÜNKE Hendrik HEIDS GER 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
18 REGNAT Louis FCZZ SUI 4 0,67 26 21 +5 Advanced
19 BAUMGARTL Matti SSVE GER 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
20 BÖRNER Leon TSVP GER 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
21 HÄBERLE Max HEIDS GER 4 0,67 23 22 +1 Advanced
22 BIRKNER Johannes TSVW GER 4 0,67 24 25 -1 Advanced
23 BOLLENDORF Tim SVB GER 3 0,60 22 16 +6 Advanced
24 KREß Joshua HEIDS GER 3 0,60 21 15 +6 Advanced
25 KÜNZE Sebastian SPORGE GER 3 0,60 18 15 +3 Advanced
26 PRAMME Matteo HEIDS GER 3 0,60 20 18 +2 Advanced
27 RING Cornelius TSGR GER 3 0,50 22 17 +5 Advanced
28 FINK Alexander FCG GER 3 0,50 21 18 +3 Advanced
29 MIDDELDORFF Jonas TSVW GER 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
30 SCHWARZ Julian HEIDS GER 3 0,50 21 21 0 Advanced
31 HEUPEL Jan TSGR GER 3 0,50 24 25 -1 Advanced
32 SEIFFERT Florian FRANT GER 3 0,50 21 23 -2 Advanced
33 MAZRAANI Vincent MTVM GER 3 0,50 20 22 -2 Advanced
34 KREMER David SPORGE GER 2 0,40 19 20 -1 Advanced
35 ZAUSCH Simon HEIDS GER 2 0,40 18 20 -2 Advanced
36 KARLOVICH Károly SVW GER 2 0,40 16 21 -5 Advanced
37 JÄGER Marc SVW GER 2 0,40 15 23 -8 Advanced
38 KARLOVICH Kristóf SVW GER 2 0,33 23 25 -2 Advanced
39 ANDREU MORANT Lucas TSVW GER 2 0,33 22 25 -3 Advanced
40 EDLER Moritz HEIDS GER 2 0,33 16 19 -3 Advanced
41 SCHMIDT VEGA Till HEIDFR GER 2 0,33 15 26 -11 Advanced
42 VON SALDERN Felix TVA GER 1 0,20 14 22 -8 Advanced
43 REGNAT Felix FCZZ SUI 1 0,17 19 26 -7 Advanced
44 EULER Jakob TVK GER 1 0,17 13 25 -12 Advanced
45 HIKEL Benjamin Lukas SVB GER 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Advanced
46 FINK Sebastian SSVE GER 1 0,17 13 28 -15 Advanced
47 COURTNEY-LUX Ceallachan SGSE GER 1 0,17 12 27 -15 Advanced
48 KNAUER Fabian HEIDS GER 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Advanced
49T LASLO Semih HEIDS GER 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Advanced
49T WINKLER Moritz HEIDS GER 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Advanced
51 HECKELER Jakob TSFD GER 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Advanced
52T BURKHARD Collin TVA GER 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Advanced
52T KLÖTZL Florian HEIDS GER 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Advanced
54 PETRANEK Lorenz TSVP GER 0 0,00 4 30 -26 Advanced



U15ME
Table A (32)

1

Ref: VAR Kerim (GER)

2

Ref: TUANA Civan (GER)

3

Ref: REGNAT Yuka (JPN)

4

5

Ref: TUANA Civan (GER)

6

Ref: VAR Kerim (GER)

7

8

9

Ref: EIGENMANN Nicole (GER)

10

Ref: KOPPENHOFER Stefan (GER)

11

Ref: MARX Charlotte (GER)

12

Ref: KOPPENHOFER Stefan (GER)

13

Ref: EIGENMANN Nicole (GER)

14

Ref: KOPPENHOFER Stefan (GER)

15

16

Table of 64

HEIDS / GER

MTVM / GER

FRANT / GER

HEIDS / GER

HEIDS / GER

HEIDS / GER

TSFD / GER

FCH / GER

HEIDFR / GER

HEIDS / GER

SPORGE / GER

HEIDS / GER

CONFG / BEL

FCH / GER

SVW / GER

FCG / GER

HEIDS / GER

TVK / GER

HEIDS / GER

SCL / BEL

HEIDS / GER

TVA / GER

SVB / GER

TSVP / GER

TSVW / GER

SVW / GER

FCH / GER



U15ME
Table A (32)

17

Ref: MEINHARDT Patrick (GER)

18

Ref: BLOHM Kai (GER)

19

Ref: NEUBER Greta (GER)

20

Ref: MEINHARDT Patrick (GER)

21

Ref: TUANA Civan (GER)

22

Ref: MARX Charlotte (GER)

23

24

25

Ref: WENDT Angelina (GER)

26

Ref: BUCHHOLTZ Jannek (GER)

27

28

Ref: WENDT Angelina (GER)

29

Ref: BUCHHOLTZ Jannek (GER)

30

Ref: TUANA Civan (GER)

31

32

Table of 64

RASTT / GER

HEIDS / GER

HEIDS / GER

SSVE / GER

SSVE / GER

TSFD / GER

SVB / GER

TSVW / GER

TSVP / GER

FCZZ / SUI

TSVW / GER

TSGR / GER

SVW / GER

SSVE / GER

HEIDS / GER

TSVW / GER

HEIDS / GER

SVB / GER

TVA / GER

MANNF / GER

HEIDS / GER

HEIDS / GER

(47) COURTNEY-LUX Ceallachan
SGSE / GER

FCZZ / SUI

TSGR / GER

SPORGE / GER

CONFG / BEL



U15ME

Ref: TUANA Civan (GER)

1

Ref: MARX Charlotte (GER)

2

Ref: MEINHARDT Patrick (GER)

3

Ref: BUCHHOLTZ Jannek (GER)

4

Table C (8)

Ref: VAR Kerim (GER)

1

Ref: KOPPENHOFER Stefan (GER)

2

Ref: MEINHARDT Patrick (GER)

3

Ref: NEUBER Greta (GER)

4

Ref: MARX Charlotte (GER)

5

Ref: MARX Charlotte (GER)

6

Ref: BLOHM Kai (GER)

7

Ref: BLOHM Kai (GER)

8

Table B (16)

Ref: TUANA Civan (GER)

1

Ref: MEINHARDT Patrick (GER)

2

Ref: VAR Kerim (GER)

3

Ref: MEINHARDT Patrick (GER)

4

Ref: REGNAT Yuka (JPN)

5

Ref: KOPPENHOFER Stefan (GER)

6

Ref: MARX Charlotte (GER)

7

Ref: KOPPENHOFER Stefan (GER)

8

Ref: EIGENMANN Nicole (GER)

9

Ref: BUCHHOLTZ Jannek (GER)

10

Ref: NEUBER Greta (GER)

11

Ref: KOPPENHOFER Stefan (GER)

12

Ref: BLOHM Kai (GER)

13

Ref: WENDT Angelina (GER)

14

Ref: BLOHM Kai (GER)

15

Ref: REGNAT Yuka (JPN)

16

Table A (32)

HEIDS / GER

MTVM / GER

HEIDS / GER

TSFD / GER

FCH / GER

HEIDFR / GER

SPORGE / GER

CONFG / BEL

FCH / GER

SVW / GER

HEIDS / GER

SCL / BEL

HEIDS / GER

TSVP / GER

TSVW / GER

FCH / GER

RASTT / GER

HEIDS / GER

SSVE / GER

SVB / GER

TSVW / GER

TSVW / GER

SVW / GER

SSVE / GER

HEIDS / GER

HEIDS / GER

SVB / GER

MANNF / GER

HEIDS / GER

FCZZ / SUI

SPORGE / GER

CONFG / BEL



U15ME

Ref: NEUBER Greta (GER)

1

Ref: KOPPENHOFER Stefan (GER)

2

Ref: MEINHARDT Patrick (GER)

3

Ref: BLOHM Kai (GER)

4

Ref: WENDT Angelina (GER)

5

Ref: REGNAT Yuka (JPN)

6

Ref: TUANA Civan (GER)

7

Ref: BUCHHOLTZ Jannek (GER)

8

Table D (16)

MTVM / GER

TSFD / GER

HEIDFR / GER

SPORGE / GER

SVW / GER

HEIDS / GER

HEIDS / GER

TSVW / GER

HEIDS / GER

SVB / GER

TSVW / GER

SSVE / GER

HEIDS / GER

SVB / GER

HEIDS / GER

SPORGE / GER



U15ME

Ref: TUANA Civan (GER)

1

Ref: VAR Kerim (GER)

2

Ref: REGNAT Yuka (JPN)

3

Ref: WENDT Angelina (GER)

4

Table F (8)

Ref: REGNAT Yuka (JPN)

1

Ref: MEINHARDT Patrick (GER)

2

Ref: KOPPENHOFER Stefan (GER)

3

Ref: TUANA Civan (GER)

4

Ref: BUCHHOLTZ Jannek (GER)

5

Ref: BUCHHOLTZ Jannek (GER)

6

Ref: WENDT Angelina (GER)

7

Ref: WENDT Angelina (GER)

8

Table E (16)

FCH / GER

HEIDS / GER

HEIDS / GER

SVW / GER

FCZZ / SUI

TSFD / GER

HEIDS / GER

HEIDS / GER

SCL / BEL

SPORGE / GER

HEIDS / GER

SSVE / GER

TSVP / GER

TSVW / GER

HEIDS / GER

MANNF / GER

Ref: MEINHARDT Patrick (GER)

1

Ref: REGNAT Yuka (JPN)

2

Ref: WENDT Angelina (GER)

3

Ref: BUCHHOLTZ Jannek (GER)

4

Table G (8)

FCH / GER

HEIDS / GER

MANNF / GER

TSVW / GER

CONFG / BEL

HEIDS / GER

FCZZ / SUI

HEIDS / GER



U15ME

Ref: BLOHM Kai (GER)

1

Finals

Ref: BLOHM Kai (GER)

1

Ref: MARX Charlotte (GER)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: MEINHARDT Patrick (GER)

1

Ref: BUCHHOLTZ Jannek (GER)

2

Ref: WENDT Angelina (GER)

3

Ref: NEUBER Greta (GER)

4

Table H (8)

HEIDS / GER

HEIDS / GER

HEIDS / GER

FCH / GER

RASTT / GER

FCZZ / SUI

TSVW / GER

CONFG / BEL
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 VAN LAECKE Wout CONFG BEL 30.03.2009
2 KUMMER Rainald HEIDS GER 31.08.2009
3T FRANZ Sonnwin Huidi RASTT GER 24.01.2009
3T KUMMER Eilert HEIDS GER 31.08.2009
5 JACOB Louis FCH GER 08.09.2009
6 REGNAT Louis FCZZ SUI 04.01.2009
7 BIRKNER Johannes TSVW GER 26.05.2010
8 SCHWARZ Julian HEIDS GER 09.02.2009
9 BREUNIG Hermann FCH GER 06.08.2009
10 SAUR Julian Joel HEIDS GER 01.03.2009
11 BAEKELANDT Elias CONFG BEL 13.01.2010
12 PLÖTZ Philipp MANNF GER 23.09.2010
13T VAN RENTERGHEM Lars SCL BEL 22.02.2009
13T SCHIEßLER Xaver TSVW GER 14.07.2011
15 SCHÜNKE Hendrik HEIDS GER 02.04.2010
16 KARLOVICH Kristóf SVW GER 03.12.2009
17 KAMMERER Constantin FCH GER 16.03.2011
18 KEITEL Moritz HEIDS GER 22.09.2010
19 ZUCCHINI Matteo TSFD GER 25.03.2009
20 BAUMGARTL Matti SSVE GER 18.02.2010
21 BÖRNER Leon TSVP GER 06.12.2009
22 HÄBERLE Max HEIDS GER 25.06.2010
23 KÜNZE Sebastian SPORGE GER 28.03.2009
24 PRAMME Matteo HEIDS GER 16.10.2010
25 SCHREIBER Luis SSVE GER 22.01.2009
26 SCHIELKE Jan-Luca SVB GER 09.04.2010
27 BOLLENDORF Tim SVB GER 12.02.2010
28 MIDDELDORFF Jonas TSVW GER 10.07.2010
29 MAZRAANI Vincent MTVM GER 14.02.2009
30 KREMER David SPORGE GER 08.07.2009
31 JÄGER Marc SVW GER 04.05.2012
32 SCHMIDT VEGA Till HEIDFR GER 15.01.2010
33 KREß Joshua HEIDS GER 20.05.2011
34 RING Cornelius TSGR GER 17.01.2010
35 FINK Alexander FCG GER 16.10.2009
36 HEUPEL Jan TSGR GER 17.05.2010
37 SEIFFERT Florian FRANT GER 02.09.2009
38 ZAUSCH Simon HEIDS GER 29.11.2010
39 KARLOVICH Károly SVW GER 03.12.2009
40 ANDREU MORANT Lucas TSVW GER 12.05.2010
41 EDLER Moritz HEIDS GER 27.06.2012
42 VON SALDERN Felix TVA GER 29.07.2009
43 REGNAT Felix FCZZ SUI 13.09.2011
44 EULER Jakob TVK GER 12.10.2010
45 HIKEL Benjamin Lukas SVB GER 03.10.2010
46 FINK Sebastian SSVE GER 30.10.2010
47 COURTNEY-LUX Ceallachan SGSE GER 28.10.2009
48 KNAUER Fabian HEIDS GER 09.11.2011
49T LASLO Semih HEIDS GER 06.01.2012
49T WINKLER Moritz HEIDS GER 12.12.2012
51 HECKELER Jakob TSFD GER 07.10.2010
52T KLÖTZL Florian HEIDS GER 26.07.2009
52T BURKHARD Collin TVA GER 04.10.2010
54 PETRANEK Lorenz TSVP GER 23.02.2010
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool T64 A B C D E F G H Semi Final
BLOHM Kai GER Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BUCHHOLTZ Jannek GER Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
EIGENMANN Nicole GER Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KOPPENHOFER Stefan GER Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MARX Charlotte GER Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MEINHARDT Patrick GER Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NEUBER Greta GER Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
REGNAT Yuka JPN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TUANA Civan GER Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VAR Kerim GER Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
WENDT Angelina GER Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 54
Total participants: 54
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 3

GER: 49 participants
BEL: 3 participants
SUI: 2 participants


